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Proposed Meeting Dates 2011 

 
 
 
 
 

Full Partnership Proposed Dates: 
 

Wednesday 9th March 2011   – Council Chamber Kilmory Lochgilphead 
Wednesday 29th June 2011   – Council Chamber , Kilmory,   
          Lochgilphead 
Wednesday 30th November 2011  – Council Chamber Kilmory,         
          Lochgilphead 

 
 
 
 
 

Management Committee Proposed Dates: 
 

Wednesday 2nd February 2011         – Members Room Kilmory Lochgilphead 
Wednesday 13th April 2011               – SNH Building Oban 
Wednesday 8th June 2011                – SNH Building Lochgilphead 
Wednesday 24th  August 2011     – to be arranged 
Wednesday 19th October 2011      – to be arranged 
Wednesday 14th December 2011     – to be arranged 

 



 
 

LACPG Meeting Dates: 
 
 

Mid Argyll, Kintyre and the Islands 
 

     Wednesday 5th January 2011 
     Wednesday 2nd March 2011 
     Wednesday 4th May 2011 

Wednesday 7th September 2011 
Wednesday 2nd November 2011 

 
 

Bute and Cowal 
 
 

        Tuesday 11th  January 2011 
        Tuesday 1st  March 2011 
        Tuesday 10th May 2011 

Tuesday 6th September 2011 
Tuesday  1th November 2011 

 
 
 
 

Helensburgh 
 

       Tuesday 18th January 2011 
       Tuesday 15th March 2011 
       Tuesday 17th May 2011 
       Tuesday 20th September 2011 
       Tuesday 22nd November 2011 

 
 

Oban 
 

 
   Wednesday 12th January 2011 
   Wednesday 9th March 2011 
   Wednesday 11th May 2011 
   Wednesday 14th September 2011 
   Wednesday 16th November 2011 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

Thematic Groups 
 
 
 

Environment:  Thursday 24th February 2011 
       Thursday 26thMay 2011 
      Thursday 25th August 2011 
      Thursday 17th November 2011 
      Thursday 23rd February 2012 
 
  
Economic:        Wednesday 23rd February 2011 

     Wednesday 25th May 2011 
     Wednesday 31st August 2011 

                Thursday 29th November 2011 
                Thursday 29th February 2011 
 
 

Social Affairs:   Monday 14th February 2011 
      Monday 9th May 2011 
      Monday 22nd August 2011 
      Monday 7th November 2011 
      Monday 13th February 2012 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 


